
 
 

CALENDAR FOR  
2023 – 24

 
 
Start of new session  Monday  April 03 
 
Mahavir Jayanti   Tuesday   April 04 
Good Friday   Friday   April 07 
Vaisakhi/ Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Birthday  Friday   April 14 
Start of new session – Class 11 ISC  Tuesday  April 18 
Start of new session – IB DP Year 1  Wednesday  April 19 
Budh Purnima   Friday   May 05  

Summer Vacation    May 27 till July 09  
 
School re-opens     Monday  July 10 
Independence Day    Tuesday  August 15 
Raksha Bandhan    Wednesday  August 30 
Janamashtami     Thursday  September 07 
Id-e-Milad  Thursday  September 28 
Gandhi Jayanti    Monday  October 02 
Dussehra   Tuesday  October 24 
Karva Chauth    Wednesday  November 01  
Diwali   Sunday  November 12 

Autumn Vacation    November 12  till  November 18 
 
School re-opens    Monday  November 20 
Guru Nanak’s Birthday   Monday  November 27 
Christmas   Monday  December 25 

Winter Vacation    December 23, 2023 till January 7, 2024 
 
School re-opens   Monday  January 08 
Republic Day    Friday   January 26  
Last day of Academic Session    Friday   March 15  
Start of Academic Session 2024-25    Monday  April 1 


